
River City Open River City Open

Richmond, Va 3-18-23 Richmond, Va 3-18-23

Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money

1 Greg Newport 23 27 23 73 175.00$   1 Clayton Craft 30 25 26 81 10.00$     

2 Rick Shelton 26 26 27 79 125.00$   2 Graham Sigmon 29 27 29 85 10.00$     

3 Matt Summey 27 29 25 81 92.00$      3 Randal Smith 27 29 30 86 10.00$     

4 Jeff Spainhour 28 28 25 81 92.00$      4 Conway Coffey 29 29 31 89 10.00$     

5 Brad Lebo 29 25 27 81 92.00$      5 Malcolm Shumaker 30 31 32 93 10.00$     

6 Robert Johnson 29 26 28 83 65.00$      6 Jerry Sanner 35 30 31 96

7 Angelo Korogianos 29 27 27 83 65.00$      7 Troy Sarver 32 32 33 97

8 Rick Culverhouse 28 27 29 84 53.00$      8 Shayne Shifflety 30 35 35 100

9 Thomas Rawles 31 27 26 84 53.00$      

10 Terry Phillips 31 25 29 85 50.00$      

11 Rusty Taylor 30 30 26 86

12 Ben Blake 30 30 26 86

13 Ken Schooler 28 27 32 87

14 Vince Batten 31 27 29 87

15 Earl Davis 30 32 28 90

16 Manfred Stewart 31 29 31 91

17 John Wilder 32 31 28 91

18 Gary Hinshaw 33 34 32 99

Richmond City Open Richmond City Open

Richmond, Va 3-18-23 Richmond, Va 3-18-23

Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money

1 Robert Johnson 27 23 26 76 175.00$   1 Conway Coffey 23 27 28 78 10.00$     

2 Greg Newport 25 24 28 77 107.00$   2 Malcolm Shumaker 28 25 27 80 10.00$     

3 Jeff Spainhour 25 26 26 77 107.00$   3 Clayton Craft 28 26 29 83 10.00$     

4 Terry Phillips 26 24 27 77 107.00$   4 Graham Sigmon 29 26 30 85 10.00$     

5 Rick Shelton 26 28 24 78 75.00$      5 Randal Smith 28 29 28 85 10.00$     

6 Thomas Rawles 32 22 24 78 75.00$      6 Jerry Sanner 31 30 30 91

7 Rick Culverhouse 24 27 29 80 60.00$      7 Shayne Shifflety 30 32 29 91

8 Matt Summey 26 30 26 82 55.00$      8 Billy Warf 29 34 28 91

9 Brad Lebo 25 28 30 83 50.00$      9 Troy Sarver 33 33 37 103

10 Angelo Korogianos 31 28 25 84 25.00$      

11 Vince Batten 30 27 27 84 25.00$      

12 Earl Davis 30 26 29 85

13 Ken Schooler 26 29 32 87

14 Manfred Stewart 29 29 29 87

15 Rusty Taylor 29 29 32 90

16 John Wilder 28 31 31 90

17 Ben Blake 32 26 36 94

18 Gary Hinshaw 32 35 31 98

Todd Lecka Memorial Todd Lecka Memorial

Richmond, Va 3-19-23 Richmond, Va 3-19-23

Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money

1 Terry Phillips 23 24 28 75 175.00$   1 Malcolm Shumaker 27 27 25 79 10.00$     

2 Brad Lebo 24 28 29 81 115.00$   2 Clayton Craft 25 27 28 80 10.00$     

3 Robert Johnson 28 24 29 82 95.00$      3 Conway Coffey 30 27 25 82 10.00$     

4 Jeff Spainhour 28 26 29 83 64.00$      4 Billy Warf 30 27 31 88 10.00$     

5 Rick Culverhouse 27 28 28 83 64.00$      5 Jerry Sanner 30 33 27 90

6 Earl Davis 25 30 28 83 64.00$      6 Troy Sarver 29 31 32 92

7 Greg Newport 31 26 27 84 50.00$      

8 Manfred Stewart 31 26 27 84 50.00$      

9 Thomas Rawles 27 30 28 85

10 Rusty Taylor 28 27 30 85

11 Rick Shelton 27 29 30 86

12 John Wilder 30 29 28 87

13 Angelo Korogianos 28 30 31 89

14 Ken Schooler 31 27 31 89

15 Gary Hinshaw 31 33 31 95


